Tartu linna sisemeistrivdistlused kergejdustikus
13.-14.jaanuar 2009.

TB 60 m jooks

1. Elenor Koemets 02.09.94.

2. HelenaKilp 06.02.95.

3. Juudit Kure-Pohhomov 12.09.95.

4, Getter Marie Lemberg 25.02.95

5. Kertu Roose 07.08.95.

6. Keily Muuga 07.07.95.

7. Karmen Lilienthal 20.01.95.

8. Johhanna Réppo 18.09.95.

9. Cétlin Kinz-Kiens 25.02.94.

10. Kersti Tamm 18.06.95.

11. EveKurvits 1994

12. Grete Helena Roose 1995

13. MarisParn 14.10.94.

TB 600 m

1. AndraMihkelson 22.02.94.

2. Kertu Roose 07.08.95.

3. Maret Lind 17.01.95.

4, Maris Parn 14.10.94.

TB kaugushiipe

1. Juudit Kure-Pohhomov 12.09.95
4.13-4.57-4.60-4.41-4.60-4.69

2. Kertu Roose 07.08.95.
4.50-4.50-4.58.4.21-x-4.40

3. Cétlin Kinz-Kiens 25.02.94.
4.34-4.47-4.33-4.22-4.36-4.32

4, Grete Helena Roose 1995
X-4.21-4.32-4.10-4.11-4.07

5. Keily Muuga 07.07.95.
X-3.98-3.84-3.88-x-x

6. Eve Kurvits 1994
X-X-3.66-3.75-3.72-3.85

7. Marleen L6hmus 28.08.94
X-Xx-3.80-3.78-3.82-3.60

8. Johhanna R&ppo 18.09.95.
3.64-3.10-3.72-x-X-X

TB kdrgushiipe

1 Getter Marie Lemberg 25.02.95

2. Kertu Roose 07.08.95.

3. Eve Kurvits 1994

4, Marleen L6hmus 28.08.94.

TA 60 mjooks

1. Kaili Kriisa 05.05.93.

2. SandraKurs 03.08.92.

3. Birgit Kompus 29.02.92

4. Marleen-Heleen Puhke 15.07.93

5. Ene Jaago 23.12.93.

6. Karin Korgesaar 12.12.93.

7. Elis Sarapuu 12.12.92.

8. Carolin llves 14.10.93.

9. Maarja Vaher 21.10.93.

10. KilluMéagi 15.12.93.

TA 800 mjooks

1. Killu Kaasik 26.05.92.

2. ElinaLeis 1992

3. SilviaLang 08.08.93.
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4.32
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TA kaugushiipe

1 Maarja Helena Meriste 04.10.92.

4.66-x-4.49-4.80-x-4.89

2. Ene Jaago 23.12.93.

X-X-4.70-x-4.82-x

3. Laura Kasearu 05.04.93.

X-4.52-4.53-4.26-X-X

4, Mirjam Metsik 26.11.93.

X-4.23-4.28-4.40-4.20-4.20

5. Keiti Mets 02.08.93.

4.10-4.16-4.14-3.79-3.96-3.80

6. Carolin llves 14.10.93.

3.61-3.94-3.81-4.01-3.81-3.81

7. Kelli Mets 02.08.93.

3.93-3.90-3.79-4.00-3.78-3.60

8. Marleen Koitsaar 23.12.93.

3.92-x-3.86-3.69-3.55-x-

TA kérgushipe

1. Diana Suumann 05.07.92.
2. Laura Kasearu 05.04.93.

PB 60 m jooks

1 Gevin All 06.01.94.
2 Aleksander Abramov 20.11.94.
3 Marek Goldman 08.03.94.
4, Peecter Ladne 29.05.94.
5. Kalle Kama 22.03.94.
6 Steven Bauman 01.02.94.
7 Kevin Jurs 15.03.94.
8 Kristo Kompus 13.04.94.
9. Renar Suurpere 07.03.94.
10. Rainlang 24.01.95.
11. Deivid Suits 01.12.94.
12. Raul Rinken 04.12.95.
13.  Janis Rebane 17.02.95.
14.  Steven Toivonen 13.07.95.
15. Martin Salus 16.04.94.
16. MarcusArula 22.10.95.
PB 600 m jooks

1 Rain Lang 24.01.95.
2 Artjom Zubar 07.02.94.
3. Roland Reinvald 21.07.95.
4. Henri Mottus 31.12.95.
5 Tanel Namm 22.08.95.

PB kaugushiipe

1 Gevin All 06.01.94.

5.72-5.53-5.47-5.47-x-5.76

2. Kristo Kompus 13.04.94.

5.68-5.51-x-5.37-5.14-x
3. Peeter L&&ne 29.05.94
5.25-5.41-5.30-5.51-5.49-5.62

4. Aleksander Abramov 20.11.94.

X-5.22-5.31-5.53-5.43-x

5. Kevin Jurs 15.03.94.

5.01-4.92-4.87-4.98-4.90-5.02
6. Rain Lang 24.01.95
4.92-4.82-x-4.74-4.86-4.90

7. Artjom Zubar 07.02.94.
4.66-4.68-4.73-4.77-4.85-4.71
8. Erkki Ténnov 24.03.94.

4.76-4.49-4.81-4.61-x-X
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Trt.Kaev
TUASK

TUASK
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4.82
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7,63
7,76
7,86
7,97
8,14
8,11
8,15
8,01
8,29
8,38
8,56
8,57
8,63
8,98
9,43
10,79

1.42,42
1.48,18
155,21
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9. Janis Rebane 17.02.95
4.64-4.71-4.41

10. KaleKama 22.03.94
4.69-4.40-4.40

11. Steven Toivonen 13.07.95.
4.60-4.63-4.66

12. Raul Rinken 04.12.95.
4.63-4.66-x

13. Steven Bauman 01.02.94.
x-4.36-4.43

14. KenArula 29.12.94.
4,26-4.02-3.97

15. Martin Salus 16.04.94.
4.17-x-3.92

16. Deivid Suits 1994
3.85-x-4.12

17. MarcusArula 22.10.93.
x-3.83-3.87

Tanel Reinomégi 15.04.94.

PB kd&rgushipe

1. Madis Naaber 19.03.94.

2. Henri Ots 11.03.94.

3. Peeter Ladne 29.05.94.

4, Tanel Reinoméagi 15.04.94.

5. Erkki Tonnov 24.03.94.

6. Allan Murumets 01.02.94.

PA 60 m jooks

1. Markus Ellisaar 14.02.92.

2 Norman Ploom 03.01.92.

3 Olari Poolakese 21.01.92.

4.  Dzonathan Sapoval 30.05.93.

5. Peeter Murumets 07.09.92.

6 Sander Janes 26.01.93

7 Rainis Kéo 04.01.93.

8 Eerik Muuli 21.02.93.

9. Eduard Krigulson 1993

10. KevinHint 01.11.93.

11. Sander Daskov 03.02.93.

12.  Joosep Kivastik 12.08.93.

PA 800 m jooks

1. Peeter Murumets 07.09.92.

2. Tarmo Tikk 18.07.92.

3. Sander Janes 26.01.93.

4, Eerik Muuli 21.02.93.

5. Eduard Krigulson 07.03.93

PA kaugushipe

1 Kristjan Nurmsalu 18.05.92.

5.30-5.36-5.37-5.33-5.31-5.32

2. Toomas Vinne 16.04.92.

5.29-x-5.27-5.27-5.29-5.26

3. Rainis Kéo 04.01.93.

4.22-5.24-4.58-x-5.08-4.36

4. Kevin Hint 01.11.93.

4.87-4.95-4.82-5.13-4.20-5.19
5. Eduard Krigulson 1993
4.66-5.08-4.77-4.67-4.83-5.12

6. Joosep Kivastik 12.08.93.

4.35-4.62-4.86-4.87-X-4.68

7.  DZonathan Sapoval 30.05.93.

--4.37-X-X-X-4.64
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PA Kk6rgushiipe
1. Rainis Kéo

2. Kristjan Nurmsalu
3. Toomas Vinne

NJ 60 m jooks
1. Siiri Ladva

2 Britta Jaérats

3. Reesika Adojaan
4, Mai-Ly Soe

5 Jaana Hiljurand
6 Kerli Luik

N 60 m jooks
1. Merilin Mitt

2. LindaPgjo
3. Kétlin Peet

N 400 m jooks
1 Natalja Vjugova

N 1000 m jooks
1 Jekaterina Patjuk

2. Liis Jantra

NJ kaugushiipe
1 Jana Hiljurand

X-X-X-5.18-X-x
2. Mai-Ly Soe

X-4.71-4.79-x-4.51-4.99

3. Kerli Luik

4.66-x-4.62-4.51-4.22-4.75

4, Reesika Adojaan

X-4.58-4.62-4.64-4.64-X

N kaugushiipe
1. AnnaMakarova

X-X-X-5.18-x-5.31
2. Merilin Mitt

X-5.15-5.22-5.14-x-5.28

3. LindaPgjo

4.54-4.91-4.94-4.95-x-X

4, Marian Svaigsne
X-X-X-4.35-X-X

NJ teivashiipe
1 Maarja Péars

2.-3. RiinaSoo
2.-3. TiinaTikk

N teivashipe
1 Mariin Manglus

MJ 60 m jooks
Raigo Reinhold

Lauri Savolainen
Siim Rinken
Virco Hermann
Peep Nigol

grwNE

04.01.93.
18.05.92.
16.04.92.

08.01.91.
10.06.90.
30.01.91.
02.05.91.
10.12.91.
24.02.90.

21..11.88.
21.05.86.
27.02.88.

09.07.88.

06.04.83.

29.03.87.

10.12.91.

02.05.91.

24.02.90.

30.01.91.

09.03.86.

21.11.88.

21.05.86.

03.03.88

08.02.90.
01.08.91.
29.11.90.

04.11.87.

29.01.91.
08.02.91.
17.03.90.
1991

11.12.91.
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Trt.Kalev

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
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TUASK
TUASK
Trt.Kaev

TUASK

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK

1.60
1.55
1.50

8,17
8,38
841
8,47
8,50
8,54

8,35
8,65
8,89

1.07,88

2.56,78
3.39,28
5.18
4.99
4.75

4.64
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5.28
4.95

4.35
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2.90
2.90

2.60

7,23
7,69
7,87
7,99
8,14



M 60 m jooks

1 Andres Saarem6ts 23.03.90 TUASK 7,12

2 Kermo Rannaméae 08.01.88. TUASK 7,21

3 Ahto Kree 31.05.85. Sakada 7,28

4, Raigo Mitt 06.07.85. TUASK 7,39

5. Allar Staskevits 09.09.88. Sakada 7,42

6 Marco Kahu 01.02.89. TUASK 7,71

7 Martin Odbik 20.12.89. TUASK 7,82

8 Peeter Kuznetsov 20.07.75. TUASK 8,13

MJ 400 m jooks

1. Madis Sulg 01.08.90 TUASK 52,67

2. Madis Salus 26.04.91. TUASK 54,06

3. Risto VOsaste 06.09.91. TUASK 54,28

4 Marko Treier 23.08.91. Trt.Kaev 54,32

5 Ermo Tikk 28.10.91. TUASK 56,87

M 400 m jooks

1. Artjom Petuhov 25.07.88. TUASK 54,21

M 1000 m jooks

1. Alo Rand 13.08.87. TUASK 2.35,85

2. Rauno Laumets 1990 Trt.Kaev 2.36,93

3. Kaur Kivistik 1991 Trt.Kalev 2.39,51

4, Hardo Reinart 02.04.91. TUASK 245,21

5. Mikk Laur 19.09.86 Trt.Kalev 2.50,78

6. Tanel Niider 1990 Trt.Kalev 2.51,38

7. Martin Teder 1992 EMUSK 3.04,36

J kaugushiipe

1. Kristjan Vider 28.04.91. TUASK 6.40
5.92-6.40-6.40-5.10-6.34-x

M _kaugushiipe

1. Kaarel Karner 21.06.89. Trt.Kaev 6.71
X-6.71-X-X-X-X

2. Alar Sade 16.10.86 TUASK 6.54
6.41-X-6.54-x-X-X

3. Timo Mudr 24.10.87. Trt.Kdev 6.42
6.18-x-6.24-x-6.40-6.42

4, Priit Pakko 10.06.84. TUASK 6.16.
5.85-6.15-6.16-x-6.14-6.06

5. Peeter Kuznetsov 20.07.75 TUASK 5.72
5.61-5.72-5.74-5.59-5.66-5.66

6. Martin Odbik 20.12.89. TUASK 5.15

M J teivashiipe

1. Hugo Manguse 19.05.93. TUASK 3.60

M teivashiipe

1. Kristo Rudissaar 14.07.87. TUASK 4.76

2. Veiko Kriisk 16.01.89. TUASK 4.50



14.jaan.20009.

TB 60 mtj.

1. Elenor Koemets 02.09.94.
2. AndraMihkelson 22.02.94.
v.a LauraMariaQja 29.05.94.
TB 200 m jooks

1. HelenaKilp 06.02.95.
2. Kertu Roose 07.08.95.
3. Karmen Lilienthal 20.01.95.
4, Kersti Tamm 18.06.95
5. Maret Lind 17.01.95.
6. Maris Parn 14.10.94.
7. Marleen L6hmus 28.08.94.
TB kolmikhipe

1. Kertu Roose 07.08.95.

9.78-9.49-x-9.76-10.01-9.88
2. Grete Helena Roose 1995
8.44-8.74-x-x-8.67-8.36

TB kuul

1. Eve Kurvits 24.03.94.
8.70-8.54-x-8.42-8.52-8.70

2. Kersti Tamm 18.06.95.

7.68-7.83-7.93-8.10-8.00-7.51

TB teivashipe

1 Getter Marie Lemberg 25.02.95.

TA 60 mtj.

1 Birgit Kompus 29.02.92.
2. Marleen-Heleen Puhke 15.07.93.
v.a  Triin Téhepdld 18.04.92.
v.a  Seidy Salundi 20.10.92.
v.a. Tanika Ojasild 29.04.92.
TA 200 m jooks

1 Ene Jaago 23.12.93.
2. Kaili Kriisa 05.05.93.
3. Birgit Kompus 29.02.92.
4, Karin Korgesaar 12.12.93.
5. Killu Mé&gi 15.12.93.
v.a  Triin Téhepdld 18.04.92.
v.a  Seidy Salundi 20.10.92.
TA kolmik

1 Ene Jaago 23.12.93.

x-10.89-10.84-11.02-x-10.52

TA kuul

1. K senia Safonova
10.54-10.89-10.53-10.82-10.80-11.56

2. Laura Kasearu
8.23-8.56-9.09-9.11-8.57-8.07

3. Maarja Vaher
8.20-8.88-8.33-8.54-8.36-7.97

4, Triin Tallo
7.60-8.17-8.02-7.77-8.37-8.69

06.11.93.

05.04.93.

21.10.93.

31.01.93.

TUASK
TUASK
Parnu Kaev

TUASK

TUASK

Trt.Kadev
Trt.Kaev
Trt.Kaev
Trt.Kaev
Trt.Kaev

TUASK

Trt.Kalev

Trt.Kaev

Trt.Kaev

TUASK

TUASK
TUASK
Péarnu Kalev
Harta

Harta

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
Trt.Kaev
Parnu Kalev
Harta

TUASK

Trt.Kadev
Trt.Kdev
Tartu Kaev

Trt.Kalev

9,53
9,75
9,51

27,90
29,97
30,32
32,07
32,74
33,62
33,93

10.01

8.74

8.70

8.10

2.60

10,15
10,38
9,33
9,56
9,87

28,20
28,28
28,83
28,93
34,91
27,69
28,35

11.02

11.56
9.11
8.88

8.69



PA 60 mtj.

1. Rasmus M &gi 04.05.92.
2. Kristjan Nurmsalu 18.05.92.
3. Kristo Kasepalu 24.02.93.
4, Sander Janes 26.01.93.
PA 200 m
1. Markus Ellisaar 14.02.92.
2. Norman Ploom 03.01.92.
3. Rasmus Mégi 04.05.92.
4, Olari Poolakese 21.01.92.
5. Peeter Murumets 09.07.92.
6. Sander Janes 26.01.93.
7. Toomas Vinne 16.04.92.
8. Eerik Muuli 21.02.93.
9. Kevin Hint 01.11.93.
10. RainisKéo 04.01.93.
PA kolmik
1. Rainis Kao 04.01.93.
10.56-10.87-11.00-11.21-10..36-10.96
PA kuul
1. Ekke L6hmus 31.07.92.
10.61-11.47-x-x-x-10.82
2. Eno Helleng 32.04.92.
10.71-10.65-10.28-11.31-10.87-x-
PA teivas
1. Kevin Hint 01.11.93.
2. Dzonathan Sapoval 30.05.93.
PB 60 mtj.
1. Steven Bauman 01.02.94.
2. Aleksei Anissimov 21.06.94
3. Tanel Reinoméagi 15.04.94.
4, Renar Suurpere 07.03.94.
PB 200 m
1. Gevin All 06.01.94.
2. Aleksander Abramov 20.11.94.
3. Kristo Kompus 13.04.94.
4, Steven Bauman 01.02.94.
5. Renar Suurpere 07.03.94.
6. Seivid Suits 01.12.94.
7. Martin Salus 16.04.94.
8. Ken Arula 29.12.94.
9. Karl Peramets 27.09.95.
PB kolmik
1 Tanel Reinoméagi 15.04.94.
10.41-10.22-10.77-11.25-11.02-9.82
2. Peeter Laane 29.05.94.
10.70-10.36-10.93-10.60-x-x
3. Artjom Zubar 07.02.94.
10.05-x-x-10.29-x-10.32
4. Erkki Tonnov 24.03.94.
X-X-X-10.06-9.99-x
5. Ken Arula 29.12.94.

X-X-9.90-X-X-X

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
Trt.Kalev

TUASK
Trt.Kaev
TUASK
Trt.Kadev
Trt.Kaev
Trt.Kaev
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK

TUASK

Trt.Kaev

TUASK

TUASK
Trt.Kalev

TUASK
Trt.Kalev
TUASK
TUASK

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
Trt.Kaev
TUASK
Trt.Kaev
Trt.Kaev

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

Trt.Kaev

843
9,49
9,86
10,21

23,25
23,47
23,92
25,05
25,71
25,73
26,09
26,36
26,61
27,29

11.21

11.47

11.31

2.80
2.50

9,45
9,58
9,64
10,08

24,56
25,36
26,10
26,85
27,24
28,46
29,51
30,61
32,87

11.25
10.93
10.32

10.06

9.90



PB teivas

1 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.94.

2. Peecter Ladne 29.05.94.

3. Raul Rinken 04.12.95.

4, Erkki Tonnov 24.03.94.

v.a.  Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.95.

PB kuul

1 Ragnar Muttik 17.08.94.
12.33-12.78-13.21-13.21-13.77-13.89

2. Kevin Jurs 15.03.94.
11.09-x-11.83-12.92-12.68-12.55

3. Karl Kirsimae 21.08.94.
11.32-X-X-X-X-X

4, Rait-Erich Reinmets 21.10.94.
9.31-9.96-9.22-8.82-9.11-9.09

5. Martin Salus 16.04.94
8.35-8.45-8.56-x-8.77-9.00

NJ 60 mtj.

1. Mai-Ly Soe 022.05.91.

N 60 mtj.

1. AnnaMakarova 09.03.86.

NJ 200 m

1. Siiri Ladva 08.01.91.

2. Reesika Adojaan 30.01.91.

v.a LiisMassa 09.05.91.

N 200 m

1. Merilin Mitt 21.11.88.

2. Natalja Vjugova 09.07.88.

NJ 8oom

1. Kristi Tdli 1990

2. MaarjaKaasik 1990

NJ kolmik

1 Jaana Hiljurand 10.12.91.
10.83-10.52-10.62-10.74-10.81-10.85

2. Elina Lehtmaa 29.11.90.
10.33-10.76-10.14-x-10.28-10.29

3. Kerli Luik 24.02.90.
10.19-x-10.49-x-10.70-10.42

v.a  NeeUlvi 29.10.91.
9.53-9.94-9.95-9.94-9.91-10.26

N kolmik

1. AnnaMakarova 09.03.86
11.99-12.05-x-11.67-x-x

2. Marian Svaigsne 03.03.88.
11.13-11.21-11.45-x-x-X

NJ kuul

1. Britta Jadrats 10.06.90
12.31-12.38-x-12.73-12.87-13.11

2. Reesika Adojaan 30.01.91.
7.78-8.36-8.22-8.67-8.58-8.37

N kuul

1. Katrin Pabbo 19.12.86.

10.64-x-x-10.47-10.29-x

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
Contra
Trt.Kaev
Trt.Kaev
TUASK
TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK
Trt.Kaev
Péarnu Kalev

TUASK
TUASK

Trt.Kaev
Trt.Kaev

TUASK
TUASK
Trt.Kalev

Harta

TUASK

EMUSK

TUASK

Trt.Kalev

Tipp/TU

3.20
2.90
2.80
2.60
2.70
13.89
12.92
11.32
9.96

9.00

10,02

9,18

26,20
27,81
26,72

27,30
30,33

2.33,35
2.37,03
10.85
10.76
10.70

10.26

12.05

11.45

1311

8.67

10.64



N k&rgus

1 Marian Svaigsne 1988

v.a.  NeleUlvi 29.10.91.

MJ 60 mtj.

1 Lauri Savolainen 08.02.91.

2. Kristjan Vider 28.04.91.

MJ 200 m

1 Even Aruoja 03.01.91.

2. Rain Lgja 1991

3. Eduard Krigulson 1991

4 Virco Hermann 22.09.91.

M 200 m

1 Aarne Nirk 08.05.87

2. Ahto Kree 31.05.85.

3. Allar Staskevits 09.09.88,

4, Artjom Petuhov 25.07.88.

MJ 800 m

1 Madis Salus 26.04.91.

2 Ermo Tikk 28.10.91.

M kolmik

1 Alari Sade 16.10-86
13.46-13.44-13.21-13.15-x-X

2. Sten Veelak 04.02.88.
13.14-x-13.39-13.34-13.46-x

3. Peeter Kuznetsov 20.07.75
11.46-11.57-11.67-11.91-x-11.96

4, Martin Oobik 20.12.89
10.99-10.63-10.37-10.95-x-11.38

v.a  Rivar Tipp 15.09.90.
13.53-x-13.20-13.80-x-13.36

M k&rgus

1 Indrek Kalvet 04.04.89.

2 Toomas Sarv 12.03.85.

3. Kalev Néupuu 1985

4, Risto Ranniku 20.05.89.

5. Gaspar Epro 02.09.87.

6. Kristjan Siim 1981

v.a  Valeri Kuragin 23.01.73

MJ kuul

1 Martin Kallavus 24.01.91.
12.58-x-132.30-x-x.13.11

2. Virco Hermann 1991
10.28-x.9.72-x.9.50-9.26

M kuul

1 Kaupo Valb 21.04.87
15.21-15.36-14.74-14.84-15.57-x

2. Veiko Kérbla 20.01.82.
13.17-13.40-13.42-13.44-x-13.55

3. Priit Pakko 06.10.84.

12.63-x-x-12.86-12.57-x

EMUSK
Harta

TUASK
TUASK

TUASK
Trt.Kadev
Trt.Kaev
TUASK

Trt.Kalev
Sakala
Sakala
TUASK

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
EMUSK
TUASK
TUASK

Altius

TUASK
TUASK
TUASK
TU/Maret-Sport
TUASK
TUASK

1.75

Trt.Kaev

TUASK

TUASK
TO

TUASK

1.60
1.45

9,02
9,06

24,71
26,50
26,66
26,82

2351
23,60
24,09
24,14

2.07,03
2.10,68
13.46
13.46
11.96
11.38

13.80

2.00
2.00
1.90
1.90
1.85
1.80

13.30

10.28

15.57
13.55

12.86



